May 23 2024 (22:31) India Rail Info 1

Tirupati - Akola Special Fare Special (PT)/07605 - Exp - SCR
TPTY/Tirupati to NZB/Nizamabad Junction
16h 35m - 872 km - 12 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TPTY |Tirupati 12:30 3 |1 0 58 |[163 [SCR
2 PAK [Pakala Junction 13:13 13:15 2m (1 |1 42 82 SCR
3 PIL Piler 13:45 13:46 Tm (1 |1 83 |76 SCR
4 |MPL ([Madanapalle Road 14:19 14:20 m |1 |1 125 (83 SCR
5 KRY  |Kadiri 15:16 15:17 im |1 |1 202 |41 |[528 |SCR
6 DMM [Dharmavaram Junction |16:55 16:56 m |4 |1 270 |51 |357 [SCR
7 |ATP  [Anantapur 17:35 17:36 Tm (1 |1 303 |45 ([342 |SCR
8 DHNE [Dhone Junction 20:05 20:10 5m |1 1 415 |72 SCR
9 KRNT |Kurnool City 20:55 20:57 2m |1 |1 469 |46 |288 [SCR
10 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 22:10 22:11 m |0 |1 525 |52 SCR
11 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 23:38 23:40 2m |0 |1 600 |53 [509 |SCR
12 |KCG |Kacheguda 01:40 01:50 10m (1 |2 |706 (53 |489 [SCR
13 |KMC |Kamareddi 04:00 04:01 im [0 |2 820 |49 SCR
14 |NZB |[Nizamabad Junction 05:05 05:07 2m |0 |2 872 |55 [383 |SCR
15 |DAB  |Dharmabad 05:50 05:51 Tm |0 |2 |911 |50 |355 |SCR
16 |MUE |Mudkhed junction 06:50 06:52 2m |0 (2 |960 |35 372 |SCR
17 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 07:30 07:35 5m |0 |2 |983 |52 |362 [SCR
18 |PAU |Purna junction 08:10 08:20 10m 2 1013 |46 [382 |SCR
19 |BMF |Basmat 08:49 08:50 im [0 |2 1035 |71 |391 [SCR
20 |HNL |Hingoli Deccan 09:39 09:40 Tm [0 |2 1093 |42 |466 [SCR
21 |WHM |Washim 10:49 10:50 im |0 |2 1141 [56 |554 |SCR
22 |AK Akola Junction 12:15 5 |2 1221 |- 598 |CR

May 23 2024 (22:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



